COCKTAILS

Espresso martini
double shot of coffee, vodka, kahlua

Raspberry mojito
bacardi, fresh raspberries, lime & mint, topped with soda

Frozen mango margarita
espolon tequila, triple sec, mango & lime

Aperol spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda, fresh orange

Ferrero rocher
baileys, frangelico, creme de cacao, cream, dark chocolate, chocolate shavings

Dark & stormy
double shot of red leg spiced rum, muddled lime, ginger beer

Minchinton madras
raspberry vodka, cranberry, lime, ginger ale

Japanese melon fizz
midori, orange liqueur, fresh lime, topped with ginger ale

Lychee collins
Gordon’s gin, lychee liqueur, apple juice, lemon & soda

The Bribie island bourbon
bourbon whiskey, amaretto, fresh lemon, pineapple juice

Blue Hawaiian
malibu, blue curacao, coconut cream, pineapple & lime
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WINE BYTHEGLASS

Sparkling wines by the glass - 150mls

nv.  Dunes & greene pinot noir chardonnay Barossa SA 9.5
nv.  Redbank prosecco King valley vIC 11
nv.  Jansz premium cuvee rose Pipers river TAS 14
nv  Bleasdale sparkling shiraz Langhorne creek, SA 11
nv.  Moet & chandon brut Champagne FR, 23.5

White wines by the glass - 150mls

2019  Elderton E series chardonnay Barossa SA 10
2017  Vasse felix filius chardonnay Margaret river wA 14
2017 Freycinet chardonnay - Coravin ®Bicheno TAS 19
st and et itk W vty o mediumnvoured b poods ot ng0y long Jnish It isGeauifully
2017  Alasia moscato d asti Piedmont IT 11
2018  S.C. pannell aromatico Mclaren vale SA 11
2018 Benjamin darnault picpoul de pinet Longuedoc IR, 11
2017  HenschRe Peggy’s hill riesling Eden valley SA 10
2018  Saint Clair sauvignon blanc Marlborough NZ 11
2018 Shaw + Smith sauvignon blanc Adelaide hills SAa 14
2018 West Cape howe cape to cape pinot grigio Wrattonbully SA 10
2018  Left field pinot gris Hawkes bay NZ 11
2018  Christobels semillon sauvignon blanc Barossa SA 9.5

Rose wine by the glass - 150mls

2018 Chaffey bros not your grandma’s rosé Barossa sAa 11
2018  Triennes rosé igp mediterranee Provence FR, 12

2019  Bird in hand pinot nero rosé Adelaide hills SA 13



WINE BYTHEGLASS

Red wine by the glass - 150mls

2016 Dandelion lioness shiraz Mclaren vale SA 12
2018 Yalumba old bush vine grenache Barossa SA 10
2017  Haha pinot noir Marlborough NZ 11
2017  Bird in hand shiraz Adelaide hills SA 17
2018 Dalrymple pinot noir - Coravin Pipers river TAS 18

Richness of fruit on the palate is balanced by bright natural acidity and fine tannins. Hints of savouriness and
earthiness from the whole bunch component provide futher complexity through the palate and an elegant finish.

2018 Kaesler stonehouse shiraz Barossa SA 16
2016  Jim Barry cabernet sauvignon Clare valley SA 11
2016  Oleary walker cabernet merlot Clare valley SA 9.5
2017 Elderton E series shiraz cabernet Barossa SA 10
2014 Langmeil valley floor shiraz — Coravin Barossa SA 18

Rich, sweet and spicey fruitbalance with soft, velvety tannins. A complex, medium-bodied wine showing hints of
mocha, choc-mint and vanilla, which flow through to the lengthy, fruity, peppery and spicey finish.

Fortifieds & desserts wines - 70mls

2016 Heggies botrytis riesling Eden valley SA 10
2018 De Luliis late picked semillon Hunter valley NSW 11
nv.  Warres otima 10yr old tawny port Douro PT 11
no. Yalumba museum muscat Barossa SA 10
nv.  Penfolds grandfather port Adelaide SA 17

nv  QPedro Ximenez sherry Montilla-Moriles SP 10
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SPARKLING WINE

Australian & New Zealand

Dunes < greene pinot chardonnay
Redbank prosecco

Bleasdale sparkling shiraz

Jansz rose

Pipers brook,

French

Louis bouillot blanc de blanc
Moet & chandon

Bollinger special cuvee
Veuve clicquot

Pol roger sir winston churchill

Various

King valley
Langhorne creek,
Tamar

Pipers brook,

Burgundy
Champagne
Champagne
Reims

Epernay

WHITE WINE

Sweet style
Alasiamoscatod’ asti-DOCG

Riesling
Sons of eden freya
Leeuwin art series
Henschke peqqy’s hill

Parish single estate

Piedmont

Eden valley
Margaret river
Eden valley

Coal river

Pinot gris / Pinot grigio

West cape howe cape to cape

Left field pinot gris

Villa maria seddon vineyard pinot gris
Mt difficulty roaring meg

Yabby lake pinot gris

Lis neris pinot grigio

Whrattonbully
Hawkes bay
Marlborough
Central Otago
Mornington pens

Fruili

SA
206

NZ
TAS
TAS

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

IT

SA
wAa
SA
TAS

SA
NZ
NZ
NZ
VvIC
IT

59

110
195
170
460

47

43
44
46
63

39
45
62
49
69
77

Vintages are subject to change. Older vintages are of limited stock, we apologise if your selection is no longer available



WHITE WINE

Sauvignon blanc / Sauvignon blends

2018 Christobels Semillon sauvignon blanc Barossa valley SA 39
2018 Saint clair sauvignon blanc Marlborough NZ 43
2018 Villa maria two valleys Marlborough NZ 44
2018 Howard park miamup ssb Margaret river WA 49
2018 Urlar Wairarapa NZ 51
2019 Shaw + Smith Adelaide hills SA 59
Chardonnay
2019 Elderton E series Barossa valley SA 42
2018 West cape howe old school Mount barker wAa 48
2017 Katnooﬁestate reserve Coonawarra SA 59
2017 Vasse felix filius Margaret river wA 49
2017 Domaine william fevre chablis Chablis FR 63
2017 Villa maria reserve barrique Gisborne NZ 79
2017 Shaw + Smith M3 Adelaide hills Y/ 81
2017 Freycinet chardonnay Bicheno TAS 90
2017 By farr Geelong vIiC 130
2015 Lenton brae wilyabrup Margaret river WA 99

White varietals

2018 Winery of good hope chenin blanc Stellenbosch ZA 39
2018 Benjamin darnault picpoul de pinet Languedoc IR 50
2017 Fox creek verdelho Mclaren vale SA 42
2017 S.C.. pannell aromatico blend Adelaide hills SA 52

Vintages are subjectto change. Oldervintages are of limited stock, we apologise if your selection is no longer available
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RED WINE

Rose

Chaffey bros’not your grandmasrose

Triennes rose igp mediterranee

Bird in hand pinot nero rosé

Light reds
Haha pinot noir
Coriole sangiovese
Red claw by yabby lake pinot noir
Mt difficulty bannockburn pinot noir
Yalumba old bush vine grenache

Dalrymple pinot noir
Mischief and mayhem vieittes vignes
vosne - romanee

Barossa

Provence

Adelaide hills

Marlborough
Mclaren vale
Mornington pen
Central Otago
Barossa

Pipers river

Burgundy

SA
R
SA

NZ
SA
VvIC
NZ
SA
TAS

TR

Cabernet sauvignon / Cabernet blends

Oleary walker blue cutting road cabernet
merlot

Jim Barry cover drive cab sav
D’Arenbery high trellis cab sav
Best's great western cab sav
Bowen estate cab sav

Ringbolt 21 barriques’ cab sav
Yalumba menzies cab sav
Henschke Reynetonest shiraz cab sav
Mitchell sevenhill cab sav
Kendall jackson reserve cab sav
Katnook estate odyessy cab sav
Penfolds bin 389 cab sav

Moss wood cab sav

Clare valley

Clare valley
Mclaren vale
Grampians
Coonawarra
Margaret river
Coonawarra
Eden valley
Clare valley
Sonoma
Coonawarra
Various

Wilyabrup

SA

SA
SA
vIiC
SA
wAa
SA
SA
SA
(AYI
SA
SA
wAa

43
59
55
97
43

85
240

39

44
45
50
62
78
92
95
98
126
149
152
210

Vintages are subjectto change. Older vintages are of limited stock, we apologise if your selection is no longer available
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Vintages are subjectto change. Older vintages are of limited stock, we apologise if your selection is no longer available

RED WINE

Other red varietals / blends

Fox creek merlot

Sons of eden kennedy gsm
Bleasdale second innings malbec
Smith & Hooper reserve merlot

Penfolds bin 138 shiraz grenache mataro

Shiraz

Vasse Felix classic dry red
Bird in hand

Dandelion lioness

Red claw shiraz
Warramate syrah

Kaesler stonehouse shiraz
Mr riggs gaffer

Langmiel valley floor shiraz
Frankland isolation ridge
E.Guigal crozes hermitage roughe (syrah)
Mitchell mc nicol

John duval entityshiraz
D’Arenberg dead arm

Bests bin 0

Yalumba the octavius old vine
Coriole estate shiraz

Yarra yerring dry red no 2
Kaesler alte reben

Bird in hand nest egg
Elderton command
Henschke mt edelstone

Penfolds grange hermitage

Mclaren vale

Barossa valley

Langhorne creek,

Wrattonbully

Barossa

Margaret river

Adelaide hills
Mclaren vale

Mornington pen

Yarra valley
Barossa
Mclaren vale
Barossa
Frankland
Rhione valley
Clare valley
Barossa
Mclaren vale
Great western
Barossa
Mclaren vale
Yarra valley
Barossa
Adelaide hills
Barossa
Eden valley
Adelaide

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

wAa
SA
SA
vIiC
vIC
SA
SA
SA
wA
IR
SA
SA
SA
wAa
SA
SA
vIC
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

108

44
80
48
52
55
64
67
90
72
91
96
110
130
130
175
95
195
199
199
180
360
990



FORTIFIEDS & DESERT WINESBY THE BOTTLE

Warres otima 10yr old tawny port, nv Various POR,
Yalumba museum release muscat, nv Barossa SA 60
De luliis late picked Semillon 500mL 2018 Hunter valley NSW 60
Penfolds grandfather tawny, nv Adelaide SA 150
Heggies botrytis Riesling, 2019 Eden valley SA 60
Pedro Ximenez Sherry, nv Montilla-Moriles S® 00
LIQUEURS & APERITIFS
Campari 8
Midori 8
Baileys 8
Pimms no.1 8
Cinzanno bianco 8
Kahlua 8
Southern comfort 8
Tia maria 8
Frangelico 8
Cointreau 8.5
Drambuie 8.5
Grand marnier 8.5
Amaretto disaronno 8
Lemoncello 9
BEERS
James boags light 7.5
Brouhaha Middle of the road — locally made 8.5
Exit pale ale 8.5
Crown lager 8.5
Your mates brewery ‘Larry’ pale ale — locally made 9.5
Estrella Damm lager 10
Estrella Inedit Damm malt L wheat beer 12
Brouhaha IPA — locally made 11
Stone e wood pacific ale 9.5
Mr Banks west coast pale ale 9.5
Peronti leggera 8
Corona 85
Heineken 8.5
Brouhaha Maleny lager — locally made 8
Asahi 85

Barossa valley apple cider 85



BOURBON

Wild turkey 101 proof
Jack daniels

Jim beam

Makers mark,
Southern comfort

WHISKY

Johnnie walker red

Chivas regal 12yr

Jamesons irish whisky
Canadian club

Glenfiddich single malt 15yr
Lagavulin single malt 16yr
Oban single malt 14yr

OTHERS

Espolon tequilla
St agnus brandy
Hennessey VSOP cognac

S o S o ‘o

18

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey goose
Belvedere
Absolut raspberry

G IN

Gordon’s
Bombay

Four pillars rare
Melbourne gin compamny

Bundaberg up
Bacardi

Red leg spiced
Mount gay
Malibu coconut

Kraken

13
11

8.5
8.5

8.5



NON ALCOHOLIC

soft drinks - coke, coke zero, sprite, fanta, lift
soda, tonic, dryginger ale

lemon lime bitters

100% orangejuice

100% pineapplejuice

100% applejuice

cranberryjuice

tomatojuice

bundabery ginger beer

iced chocolate

iced coffee

milkshake, chocolate, caramel, strawberry, vanilla
antipodes sparkling water

spring water

MOCKTAILS

Virgin raspberry mofito 9.5

Fresh raspberries, mint, lime, cranberry juice & soda

Minchinton St muddler 9.5

muddled mango & Lime, cranberry, ginger ale

Mango delight 9.5

Mango cheeks, orange juice, fresh lime, topped with lemonade

Lychee lemonade 9.5

lychee juice, muddled with fresh mint & lemon, topped with lemonade

COFFEE & TEA

espresso

macchiato

long black,

cappuccino

flat white

latte

mochaccino

hot chocolate

ligueur coffee

pot of teas - English breakfast, earl grey, green tea, peppermint, chamomile
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